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1 Twitchell Michael 70.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0
2 McFarland Kennadie 69.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0
3 Sandberg Sheryl 37.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0
4 Ferrin Brandie 22.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
Collier Kiwi 17.0 6.0 5.0 6.0
Thurgood Kayla 14.0 5.0 5.0 4.0
Thurgood Kindra 11.0 5.0 3.0 3.0
Gruber Crystal 9.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Hancock Kaylee 8.0 5.0 3.0
Shafer Charlee 8.0 4.0 4.0
Hipwell Taycee 6.0 6.0
Preece Linzie 6.0 4.0 2.0
Peterson Hallie 5.0 5.0
Madsen Sayge 5.0 5.0
Berntsen Avree 4.0 4.0
Haight Laura 4.0 4.0
Borges Ayzleigh 3.0 3.0
Cordon Kortnee 2.0 2.0
Sanders Kanzis 2.0 2.0
Black Addyson 1.0 1.0
Dahle Pat 1.0 1.0FINAL
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1 Collier Kiwi 50.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 2.0
2 Nelson Kelli 37.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0
3 Call Shalae 32.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 3.0
4 Sandberg Sheryl 27.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0
Ferrin Brandie 22.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0
Gruber Crystal 21.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Adams Maeci 21.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0
Sanders Kanzis 12.0 6.0 6.0
Clark Bev 11.0 5.0 3.0 3.0
Black Addyson 10.0 5.0 5.0
Madsen Sayge 10.0 4.0 6.0
Shafer Charlee 9.0 3.0 6.0
Hancock Kaylee 7.0 3.0 4.0
Baxter Aubrey 6.0 6.0
Dahle Pat 6.0 1.0 5.0
Hipwell Taycee 6.0 6.0
Twitchell Michael 6.0 6.0
Davis Tonia 5.0 5.0
Kimball Lonnie 5.0 5.0
Thurgood Kindra 4.0 4.0
Beckstead Lexi 4.0 4.0
Borges Ayzleigh 4.0 4.0
Preece Linzie 4.0 4.0
Vernon Ashlee 3.0 3.0
White Mackley 3.0 3.0
Thornock Karsen 2.0 2.0
Palmer Brecklyn 1.0 1.0FINAL
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1 Thurgood Kindra 40.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 1.0
2 Baxter Dalene 37.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 6.0
3 Call Shalae 31.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
4 Kimball Lonnie 24.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0
Adams Maeci 22.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0
Collier Kiwi 22.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.0
Neville KaLeigh 21.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0
Dahle Pat 21.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 4.0
Hayden Meghan 19.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 1.0
Gruber Candace 18.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0
Sandberg Sheryl 17.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
Sanders Kanzis 16.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0
LaPlace Kierstan 14.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 3.0
Thurgood Tara 13.0 4.0 5.0 4.0
Winn Ava 10.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 1.0
McFarland Kennadie 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0
Hart Dani 7.0 2.0 5.0
Christensen Carly 7.0 5.0 2.0
Hamblin Kortni 6.0 6.0
Black Addyson 6.0 6.0
Borges Bentleigh 6.0 4.0 2.0
Borges Ayzleigh 6.0 6.0
Sumner Codie 6.0 1.0 5.0
Thornock Karsen 6.0 2.0 4.0
Cordon Kortnee 5.0 5.0
Nelson Kelli 5.0 5.0
Schultz Laney 5.0 3.0 2.0
Vernon Ashlee 5.0 5.0
White Mackley 5.0 5.0
Gruber Crystal 4.0 1.0 2.0 1.0
Hipwell Taycee 3.0 3.0
Wayment Cinda 3.0 2.0 1.0
Berntsen Avree 3.0 3.0
Jamison Brandy 3.0 3.0
Palmer Brecklyn 3.0 3.0
Preece Linzie 3.0 3.0
Russell Jaycie 2.0 2.0
Weyland Lily 2.0 2.0
Francis Kashen 1.0 1.0
Hart Carly Jo 1.0 1.0
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